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No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 411 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA ADRA -
ANAND

Stage1
Stage2

46
46

45
46

43
46

134
138

-0 272-0x I C

2 275 VASU RAMESHCHANDRA
RUPALA
(SHM2110200501)

ADRA -
AHMED
ABAD

Stage1
Stage2

44
44

46
48

45
44

135
136

-0 271-0x II C

3 350 MANTHAN ASHOKBHAI
LAKHANI
(SHM0604200107)

BDRA -
BHAVN
AGAR

Stage1
Stage2

48
45

42
46

42
47

132
138

-0 270-0x III C

4 405 HAMIR PRUTH
VIRAJ
R.S.I.

Stage1
Stage2

45
44

41
43

38
45

124
132

-0 256-0x IV C

5 712 ISRANI VANSH DEVANAND
(SHM1809200303)

B.R.C. Stage1
Stage2

45
43

43
43

43
39

131
125

-0 256-0x V C

6 650 PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL 
(SHM2208200105)

ADRA -
AHMED
ABAD

Stage1
Stage2

40
44

43
46

39
42

122
132

-0 254-0x VI C

7 360 MANAV ALPESHBHAI
PATEL
(SHM2508200601)

RAJSHA
KTI
CLUB

Stage1
Stage2

43
42

37
45

41
41

121
128

-0 249-0x VII C

8 453 MANAVRAJSINH
RAJENDRASINH
CHUDASAMA

BDRA -
BHARU
CH

Stage1
Stage2

33
44

36
44

35
45

104
133

-0 237-0x VIII C

9 397 RAM HARIBHAI AHIR PRUTH
VIRAJ
R.S.I.

Stage1
Stage2

42
30

43
35

36
40

121
105

-0 226-0x 9 C

10 422 DARSHAN DIPAK HALWAI
(SHM3105200501)

B.R.C. Stage1
Stage2

38
32

34
42

42
34

114
108

-0 222-0x 10 C

11 516 MAHESH BHUPENDRA
PANDYA

PRUTH
VIRAJ
R.S.I.

Stage1
Stage2

30
27

32
32

29
37

91
96

-0 187-0x 11 C

12 423 VARDHAN DIPAK HALWAI
(SHM2304200403)

B.R.C. Stage1
Stage2

31
18

16
31

34
29

81
78

-0 159-0x 12 C

Total Competitors : 12 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 12 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-35) 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
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