



56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2020

AHMEDABAD

25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-35) 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	411	KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA	ADRA - ANAND	Stage1 Stage2	46 46	45 46	43 46	134 138	-0	272-0x	I	C
2	275	VASU RAMESHCHANDRA RUPALA (SHM2110200501)	ADRA - AHMED ABAD	Stage1 Stage2	44 44	46 48	45 44	135 136	-0	271-0x	II	C
3	350	MANZHAN ASHOKBHAI LAKHANI (SHM0604200107)	BDRA - BHAVN AGAR	Stage1 Stage2	48 45	42 46	42 47	132 138	-0	270-0x	III	C
4	405	HAMIR	PRUTH VIRAJ R.S.I.	Stage1 Stage2	45 44	41 43	38 45	124 132	-0	256-0x	IV	C
5	712	ISRANI VANSI DEVANAND (SHM1809200303)	B.R.C.	Stage1 Stage2	45 43	43 43	43 39	131 125	-0	256-0x	V	C
6	650	PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL (SHM2208200105)	ADRA - AHMED ABAD	Stage1 Stage2	40 44	43 46	39 42	122 132	-0	254-0x	VI	C
7	360	MANAV ALPESHBHAI PATEL (SHM2508200601)	RAJSHA KTI CLUB	Stage1 Stage2	43 42	37 45	41 41	121 128	-0	249-0x	VII	C
8	453	MANAVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHUDASAMA	BDRA - BHARUCH	Stage1 Stage2	33 44	36 44	35 45	104 133	-0	237-0x	VIII	C
9	397	RAM HARIBHAI AHIR	PRUTH VIRAJ R.S.I.	Stage1 Stage2	42 30	43 35	36 40	121 105	-0	226-0x	9	C
10	422	DARSHAN DIPAK HALWAI (SHM3105200501)	B.R.C.	Stage1 Stage2	38 32	34 42	42 34	114 108	-0	222-0x	10	C
11	516	MAHESH BHUPENDRA PANDYA	PRUTH VIRAJ R.S.I.	Stage1 Stage2	30 27	32 32	29 37	91 96	-0	187-0x	11	C
12	423	VARDHAN DIPAK HALWAI (SHM2304200403)	B.R.C.	Stage1 Stage2	31 18	16 31	34 29	81 78	-0	159-0x	12	C

Total Competitors : 12 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 12 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0